
Prices do not include taxes
or service fees

DRINK MENU

BUT
THERE’S

MORE
SHOOTERS
blue hammer
Rum, Blue Curacao, & Lime Juice.

4,500

Kamikaze
Vodka, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice.

4,500

Lemon Drop
Vodka, Triple Sec, & Sweet Sour Mix.

4,500

Red Snapper
Crown Royal, Jagermeister, & Peach Schnapps.

4,500

Sexky Crocodile
Melon Liqueur, Amaretto, & Jagermeister.

4,500

Surfer on Acid
Jagermeister, Malibu Rum, & Pineapple Juice.

4,500

Red Headed Slut
Crown Royal, Amaretto, & Cranberry Juice.

4,500

Tequila Slammer
1800 Blanco Tequila & 7Up.

4,500

Woo Woo
Absolut Vodka, Peach Schnapps, and Cranberry 
Juice.

4,500

DROPS & 
BOMBS
Jager bomb
Jagermeister & Red Bull.

5,000

vegas bomb
Crown Royal, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry 
Juice, & Red Bull.

5,000

Flaming dr.pepper
Amaretto, 151 Rum, & Beer.

5,000

Cactus cooler bomb
Absolut Vodka, Peach Schnapps, & Red Bull.

5,000

Berry bomb
Tito’s Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, & Red Bull.

5,000

Smurf Bomb
Tito’s Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Blue Curacao, & 
7Up.

5,000

LIQUOR LIST

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Tres Generaciones
Patron Silver
Herradura Plata
1800 Blanco
Dona Camilia-
Resposado
Milagro

tequila
1,795
1,795
5,595
5,995
6,995
4,995
3,295
1,795
1,395

4,995

Black & White
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
MaCallan Single Malt

scotch
2,295
2,295
3,995
5,595

15,995

Malibu
Flor de Caña 4yrs
Flor de Caña 7yrs
Zacapa Sistema 23
Cortez Blanco

rum
1,595
2,995
3,595
5,596
1,795

Jagermeister
Fireball
Hypnotiq
Baileys
Martini Vermouth
Grand Marnier
Aperol
Bardinet Blue Curacao
Disaronno
Amaretto
Hennessey

cordials
2,995
2,595
3,995
2,895
3,395
2,295
3,995
1,595
2,295
1,895
4,395

Grey Goose
Tito’s
Smirnoff
Ketel One
Absolut
Ciroc

Vodka
3,995
3,595
1,795
2,995
2,295
4,595

Cacique Guaro
Cachaga
Aguardiente

cane spirts
1,595
1,795
1,595

Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

gin
1,495
1,895
1,994

Jack Daniels Old #7
Jim Beam
Old Parr
Crown Royal
Jameson
Buchanan’s Deluxe

whiskey
2,995
1,995
2,995
3,195
3,995
3,295

NON-ALCOHOLIC
DRINKS
Strawberry
Watermelon
Papaya
Banana
Mango

fruit smoothies
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

Coke / Diet coke
Fanta
Ginger ale
Club soda
Iced tea
Lemonade

Soft drinks
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

Coffee
Espresso single
Espresso double
Cappuccino
Hot tea

hot drinks
1,500
1,500
2,000
2,500
1,500

Orange
Pineapple
Mango
Tomato

fruit juices
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000


